28/10/2018

Rank Fleet Boat

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

15th

16th

file:///C:/Users/SAILIN~2/AppData/Local/Temp/blw2952.htm

Wind Surfer
KNOCKOUT
Bad Piggy
HYC

Stay ahead
Swamp Rat
Missing Motor
Half Full

Sea me
Butterfly
Effect
Chatterbox
Storm Stalker
Tachyon
FSC Club
Boat 1

Popeye

Hungry
Caterpillar

Class
Optimist
Silver

Optimist
Silver

Optimist
Silver

Optimist
Silver

Optimist
Silver

Optimist
Silver

Optimist
Silver

Optimist
Silver

Optimist
Silver

Optimist
Silver

Optimist
Silver

Optimist
Silver

Optimist
Silver

Optimist
Silver

Optimist
Silver

Optimist
Silver

Sail

No

405

558

1304

682

1718

238

863

767

66

199

245

701

1355

1123

457

1492

Sailwave results for 2018 Club Marine Sail Freo Regatta at 2018

2018 Club Marine Sail Freo Regatta

Results are final as of 17:29 on October 28, 2018

Optimist Silver Class

Sailed: 8, Discards: 2, To count: 6, Entries: 19, Scoring system: Appendix A
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Archie Randall
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Murray Duthie
Olin Vos
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Jonas Moeller

Rebecca Best

Crew
Name

Rating R1

1.0

9.0
6.0
(12.0)
11.0
3.0
4.0
(20.0
DNC)
10.0
(20.0

DNF)

(20.0
DNC)

(20.0
DNF)

R2
1.0
4.0
(5.0)
(6.0)
(10.0)
11.0
3.0
7.0
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9.0
2.0
(20.0
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(20.0
DNF)

(20.0
DNC)

(20.0
DNC)
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4.0
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DNC

(20.0
DNC)
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DNC
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R4
1.0
2.0
3.0
(20.0
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4.0
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(20.0
DNF)
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5.0
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14.0
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(20.0
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16.0
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4.0
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8.0
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7.0

12.0

14.0

(4.0)
3.0
5.0
2.0
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1.0
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12.0
8.0
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20.0
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6.0
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20.0
DNC

15.0
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658 HYC Charlie Stay (20.0 (20.0 20.0 20.0
DNF) DNF) DNC DNC

4 FSC Brodie (20.0 (20.0 20.0 20.0
Fleming DNF) DNC) DNC DNC

563 FSC Laurence (20.0 (20.0 20.0 20.0
Mitchell DNF) DNC) DNC DNC

Optimist Gold Class

Sailed: 8, Discards: 2, To count: 6, Entries: 16, Scoring system: Appendix A

Sail Club Helm Name Crew Rating R1 R2 R3 R4
No Name
1740 SoPYC Aaron (1.0) (1.0) 1.0 1.0
766 SoPYC Ona Rafart (7.0) 3.0 2.0 4.0
1821 RFBYC James Ferguson 2.0 (10.0) (13.0)0 10.0
1045 SoPYC Pol Rafart 4.0 5.0 3.0 3.0
503 RPYC  Adam Hindmarsh 3.0 4.0 (6.0) 6.0
446 RPYC  Antun Janekovic 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0
1635 HYC Samuel Williams (8.0) 7.0 (8.0) 8.0
566 FSC Jamie Randall (9.0) 8.0 (9.0) 9.0
220 FSC Joshua Till 10.0 9.0 7.0 7.0
437 FSC Stewart Gifford 6.0 2.0 4.0 7.0
DPI2
1799 HYC Bradley Dick 12.0 (17.0 10.0 (17.0
DNC) DNS)
1520 RFBYC Alex Molyneux 11.0 (12.0) 12.0 (17.0
DNF)
482 FSC Charlie Toyn (13.0) 11.0 11.0 11.0
947 RFBYC Jaiya Marns Morris (17.0 (17.0 17.0 17.0
DNF) DNC) DNC DNC
603 FSC Rupert Williamson- (17.0 (17.0 17.0 17.0

file:///C:/Users/SAILIN~2/AppData/Local/Temp/blw2952.htm

13.0

9.0

15.0

R5
1.0
(6.0)
2.0
(7.0)
4.0
3.0
5.0
8.0
(13.0)
(17.0
DNC)
11.0
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14.0

12.0

14.0
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DNF

R6

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0
(12.0)
(17.0
DNC)
10.0
11.0
9.0

13.0

14.0

16.0
20.0
DNC

20.0
DNC

R7

1.0

3.0

2.0

5.0

9.0

10.0

17.0

DNC

11.0

8.0

12.0

13.0

14.0

14.0
20.0
DNC

20.0
DNC

1.0
4.0
3.0
(7.0)
2.0
(10.0)
8.0
6.0
9.0
17.0

DNC
5.0

(13.0)

12.0

17.0

137.0

144.0

155.0

Total

8.0

31.0

45.0

38.0

38.0

46.0

57.0

63.0
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93.0
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Wong DNC) DNC) DNC DNC
337 RFBYC Sophie Lane (17.0 (17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0
DNC) DNC) DNC DNC DNC DNC
Flying Ant Class
Sailed: 8, Discards: 2, To count: 6, Entries: 8, Scoring system: Appendix A
Sail Club Helm Name Crew Name Rating R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6
No
541 FSC Liam Vause Daniel Bower 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 (2.0)
890 TCYC Mitchell Harry Wright (4.0) (3.0) 3.0 2.0 3.0 1.0
McLeod
588 TCYC Xavier Bates Ethany Bates 2.0 2.0 2.0 3.0 (4.0) 4.0
518 TCYC Zephyrvan Michael 3.0 (5.0) (5.0) 5.0 2.0 3.0
Duren O'Sullivan
557 FSC  Jasper Damon Stewart (9.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 (5.0) 5.0
Robinson DNC)
897 RPYC Kathryn Samantha Best (9.0 (9.0 9.0DNF 9.0DNS 6.0 6.0
Hawkins DNF) DNF)
582 FSC  George Colley Charlie 5.0 6.0 (9.0 (9.0 9.0 9.0
McGovern DNC) DNC) DNC DNC
574 MBSC Phillip Goswell Samantha (9.0 (9.0 9.0 DNC 9.0DNC 9.0 9.0
Goswell DNC) DNC) DNC DNC
Laser 4.7 Class
Sailed: 8, Discards: 2, To count: 6, Entries: 12, Scoring system: Appendix A
Sail Club Helm Name Crew Rating R1 R2 R3 R4 RS
No Name
202865 RPYC/FSC Lawson (1.0) 1.0 1.0 1.0 (2.0)
McAullay
202712 FSC Dylan Harford 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 (5.0)
211557 RFBYC/FSC  Mia Lovelady 4.0 4.0 (5.0) (5.0) 1.0
41 FSC Daniel Harford 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0
205045 HYC BRYCE 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 (9.0)
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170 170
DNC  DNC
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1.0 (4.0)
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(5.0) 20
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4.0 5.0
6.0 6.0
9.0 9.0
DNC  DNC
9.0 9.0
DNC  DNC

R6é R7 RS

10 10 10

6.0) 50 20

30 40 40

(5.0) (6.0) 5.0

(80) 70 3.0

136.0 102.0

Total

12.0

19.0

24.0

29.0

40.0

60.0

65.0

72.0

Total

9.0

26.0

30.0

31.0

45.0

Nett

6.0

12.0

15.0

19.0

26.0

42.0

47.0

54.0

Nett

6.0

15.0

20.0

20.0

28.0
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4.7 TAYLOR
6th Or Laser 210502 SoPYC/RFBYC Andrew (13.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 (9.0) 8.0 56.0 34.0
4.7 Dempsey DNC)
7th Trouble is Laser 190347 SOPYC Patrick Scally (8.0) 7.0 7.0 8.0 (13.0 7.0 3.0 7.0 60.0 39.0
Here 4.7 DNC)
8th Argo Laser 206001 SoPYC/FSC Toby Coote (13.0 (13.0 13.0 13.0 8.0 2.0 2.0 6.0 70.0 440
4.7 DNC) DNC) DNC DNC
9th Mr Potato Laser 202744 HYC Aidan Gardner 6.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 (10.0) 9.0 8.0 (12.0) 68.0 46.0
Head 4.7
10th Blah! Laser 20286 RPYC Lili McAullay 7.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 6.0 (11.0) (11.0) 10.0 72.0 50.0
4.7
11th Andromeda  Laser 194924 Royal Perth Lachlan Gill (13.0 (13.0 13.0 13.0 7.0 100 100 9.0 88.0 620
47 DNC) DNC) DNC DNC
12th TBA Laser 8 Royal Perth Anna (13.0 (13.0 13.0 13.0 11.0 120 120 11.0 98.0 72.0
4.7 Pedersen DNC) DNC) DNC DNC

Bic Techno Class

Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Entries: 3, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Fleet Boat Class Sail No Club Helm Name Crew Name Rating R1 R2 R3 R5 R6 R7 Total Nett

1st Darryl the defroster Bic Techno 955 RPYC Jake Hindmarsh 1.0 (2.0) 2.0 20 1.0 1.0 90 7.0

2nd AUS 1151 Bic Techno 1151 Royal Perth Kai Marns Morris (5.0DPI1) 1.0 1.0 1.0 20 20 120 7.0

3rd AUS723 Bic Techno 723 RPYC William McAullay 3.0 30 (40DNS) 3.0 3.0 3.0 19.0 15.0
F15 Class

Sailed: 0, Discards: 0, To count: 0, Entries: 1, Scoring system: Appendix A
Rank Fleet Boat Class Sail No Club Helm Name Crew Name Rating Total Nett
1st TBA F15 37 SOPYC FSC SHANNON DALTON MADDISON WOODWARD 0.0 0.0

Laser Radial Class

Sailed: 8, Discards: 2, To count: 6, Entries: 9, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Fleet Boat Class Sail Club Helm Name Crew Rating R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 Total Nett
No Name
1st Kavorka Laser 199088 FSC/RFBYC Zac Littlewood 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 (10.0 1.0 2.0 (10.0 270 7.0
Radial OCS) DNC)
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2nd Y Knot Laser 207486 FSC/SoPYC Michael (4.0) (4.0) 2.0 2.0 1.0 3.0 1.0 1.0 18.0 10.0
Radial Compton

3rd Teen Spirit Laser 202693 FSC/SoPYC Stefan Elliott- 2.0 2.0 (3.0) (3.0) 2.0 2.0 3.0 2.0 19.0 13.0
Radial Shircore

4th z Laser 202554 FSC Colin Dibb 3.0 3.0 4.0 (10.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 (10.0 440 24.0
Radial DNC) DNC)

5th Crystal Clear  Laser 203762 SoPYC/FSC Caitlin Shaw 5.0 5.0 (7.0) 5.0 3.0 (6.0) 4.0 3.0 38.0 250
Radial

6th Xtra Wind Laser 203761 SoPYC/FSC Connor Shaw (6.0) (6.0) 6.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 41.0 29.0
Radial

7th 50 Shades of Laser 202591 SoPYC DAVID (10.0 7.0 8.0 (10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 75.0 550

Dave Radial LUKETINA DNC) DPI1 DNC) DNC DNC DNC DNC

8th Velocity Laser 193103 HYC Eleanor Wise 7.0 (10.0 (10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 77.0 570
Radial DNF) DNC) DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC

9th Straya Laser 215550 SoPYC/FSC Elyse Ainsworth (10.0 (10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 80.0 60.0
Radial DNC) DNC) DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC

Laser Standard Class

Sailed: 8, Discards: 2, To count: 6, Entries: 9, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Fleet Boat Class Sail Club Helm Name Crew Rating R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 RS8 Total Nett
No Name

1st Swifto Laser 210464 FSC Luke Elliott 1.0 1.0 1.0 (4.0 (2.0) 1.0 1.0 1.0 12.0 6.0
Standard DPI1)

2nd Jimmy Laser 212251 RFBYC James Stewart (2.0) 20 20 20 (3.0) 20 20 20 17.0 12.0
Standard

3rd tba Laser 21046 FSC Caelin 3.0 (6.0) 4.0 (10.0 1.0 3.0 30 30 33.0 17.0
Standard Winchcombe DNC)

4th Honey Ryder Laser 199015 SOPYC/FSC David Whait 4.0 40 3.0 30 (5.0) (5.0) 40 4.0 320 220
Standard

5th Accident Laser 2104 SoPYC FSC Oliver Pabbruwe (10.0 3.0 8.0 (10.0 4.0 40 5.0 10.0 540 34.0

Prone Standard RFBYC DNC) DNC) DNC

6th Slide Rules  Laser 202919 SoPYC Michael Coote 6.0 (7.0) 6.0 4.0 6.0 (8.0) 70 5.0 49.0 340
Standard

7th green slime  Laser 210497 SoPYC FSC Jerome 5.0 50 5.0 (10.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 (10.0 540 34.0
Standard Pabbruwe DNC) DNC)

8th Rhonda Laser 210492 SOPYC Anthony Wood 7.0 (8.0) 70 5.0 8.0 7.0 80 (10.0 60.0 42.0
Standard DNC)

9th BOD Laser 176155 MBSC Nick Robinson (10.0 9.0 9.0 (10.0 10.0 9.0 90 10.0 76.0 56.0
Standard DNC) DNC) DNC DNC
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Finn Class

Sailed: 8, Discards: 2, To count: 6, Entries: 1, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Fleet Boat Class Sail No Club Helm Name Crew Name Rating R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 Total
1st NB Sailsports Finn 91 Sopyc/Fsc Lachlan Gilham (1.0) (200Cs) 1.0 10 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 9.0
420 Class
Sailed: 8, Discards: 2, To count: 6, Entries: 2, Scoring system: Appendix A
Rank Fleet Boat Class Sail No Club Helm Name Crew Name Rating R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 Total
1st Novo Rapid 420 51591 FSC Jamie Bougher Raff Torre 1.0 (20) (20) 10 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 10.0
2nd Delphi 420 56162 FSC /Rfbyc Marcello Torre  Tom Larkings (20) 10 10 (20) 20 2.0 2.0 20 140
470 Class
Sailed: 8, Discards: 2, To count: 6, Entries: 3, Scoring system: Appendix A
Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club Helm Name Crew Name Rating R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 RS8
1st Ms Jackson 470 8 FSC  Chris Charlwood Josh Dawson (20) (1.00 1.0 1.0 10 10 10 1.0
2nd Stella 470 5 FSC  Nia Jerwood Monique deVries 1.0 (2.0) (20) 20 20 20 20 20
3rd High maintenance 470 3 RQYS Shelley White Orla mulholland-Patterson (3.0) (3.0) 3.0 30 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0
Kite Foiler Class
Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Entries: 2, Scoring system: Appendix A
Rank Fleet Boat Class Sail No Club Helm Name Crew Name Rating R1 R2 R3 R6 R7 R8 Total Nett
1st Send it Kite Foiler 8 FSC Gareth Mullins 1.0 1.0 (3.0DNC) 1.0 1.0 1.0 80 5.0
2nd TBA Kite Foiler 35 FSC Anthony Pillinger (2.0) 20 1.0 20 20 20 1M.0 90
29er Class
Sailed: 8, Discards: 2, To count: 6, Entries: 10, Scoring system: Appendix A
Rank Fleet Boat Class Sail Club Helm Name Crew Name Rating R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7
No
1st Slim Shady 29er 2247 FSC SoPYC Axel Fleet Jack Luketina 1.0 1.0 (2.0) 2.0 1.0 20 20
RFBYC
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Kieran Bucktin
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Ezra Kaye
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Teyah Duthie
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2.0
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3.0
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(6.0) 5.0
(4.0) 4.0
2.0 3.0
(11.0 6.0
DNC)
5.0 (11.0
DNF)
(11.0
DNC)
(11.0 11.0
DNC) DNC
(11.0 11.0
DNC) DNC
Appendix A
R2 R3
(3.0) 1.0
1.0 2.0
2.0 3.0
4.0 5.0
(9.0 9.0
DNC) DNC
5.0 4.0
6.0 (9.0
DNC)
(9.0 (9.0
DNC) DNC)

1.0
4.0

(11.0
DNS)

3.0
5.0

11.0
DNC

6.0
11.0
DNC

11.0
DNC
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1.0
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20 40
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20 20
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30 1.0
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1.0
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5.0
(7.0)

6.0

9.0

10.0

R7

1.0

(5.0)

3.0

2.0

6.0

9.0
RET

7.0

1.0
2.0

3.0

4.0
7.0

6.0

8.0

9.0

11.0
DNC

4.0

(6.0)

2.0

(8.0)
5.0

7.0

18.0
29.0

34.0

31.0
53.0

64.0

68.0

81.0

83.0

Total

20.0

29.0

34.0

37.0

44.0

45.0
54.0

59.0

10.0
18.0

19.0

20.0
35.0

42.0

46.0

59.0

61.0

Nett

8.0

15.0

16.0

25.0

26.0

29.0
36.0

41.0
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Sailwave results for 2018 Club Marine Sail Freo Regatta at 2018

Sailed: 8, Discards: 2, To count: 6, Entries: 3, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club Helm Name Crew Name Rating R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7
1st Salty SB20 3704 FSC Mark Keogh (1.0) 1.0 1.0 (4.0DPI1) 1.0 1.0 1.0
2nd Sidewinder SB20 3268 FSC Tristan Yuswak 2.0 2.0 (5.0 DPI1) (4.0DNC) 2.0 2.0 2.0
3rd UON SB20 3705 FSC Declan Keogh (4.0DNC) (4.0DNC) 4.0DNC 4.0DNC 4.0DNC 4.0DNC 4.0DNC
Mirror Class
Sailed: 8, Discards: 2, To count: 6, Entries: 7, Scoring system: Appendix A
Rank Fleet Boat Class Sail Club Helm Name Crew Name Rating R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7
No
1st Bulletproof Mirror 70599 RFBYC Simon Barwood Tyson (1.0) 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0
2nd 2 Pudd Mirror 70853 maylands Rolna doug pianta 2.0 2.0 (4.0) 2.0 3.0 3.0 (4.0
3rd Bombora Mirror 70546 RFBYC Peter Judge Janine Judge 4.0 3.0 2.0 3.0 (7.0) (5.0) 3.0
4th Game on Mirror 70660 RFBYC Alex OBeirne Obeirne (8.0 (8.0 8.0 8.0 20 20 20
Charlotte DNC) DNC) DNC DNC
5th Blackadder Mirror 69133 Maylands Yacht Paul Cornwell Hannah 6.0 6.0 3.0 4.0 50 40 (80
Club Cornwell DPI1 DNC)
6th Gold Mirror 67833 Nedlands YC Thomas Michael Donna 6.0 5.0 5.0 (8.0 40 (7.0) 50
Seeker Mckinley Ashwood DNC)
7th Black Mirror 69201 Nedlands YC Tom Mckinley Ella Mckinley 5.0 4.0 (8.0 (8.0 6.0 6.0 80
Swan DNF) DNC) DNC
Musto Skiff Class
Sailed: 5, Discards: 1, To count: 4, Entries: 4, Scoring system: Appendix A
Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club Helm Name Crew Name Rating R1 R2 R5 R6 R7 Total
1st Uncle Bob Musto Skiff 493 FSC  Arthur Brett (1.0) 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 50
2nd Hello Possums Musto Skiff 424 FSC  Paul Green 2.0 2.0 2.0 (3.0) 20 1.0
3rd Steve Musto Skiff 424 Sopyc Conor Nicholas (5.0DNC) 5.0DNC 3.0 20 3.0 18.0
4th Firefly Musto Skiff 429 MBSC Jayson Brownie (5.0DNC) 5.0DNF 5.0DNC 4.0 4.0 230

Open Bic Class

Sailed: 8, Discards: 2, To count: 6, Entries: 9, Scoring system: Appendix A
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24.0
29.0
39.0

44.0

43.0

53.0

Nett
6.0

12.0
24.0

Nett

6.0

16.0
17.0
23.0

28.0

28.0

37.0

8/15



28/10/2018 Sailwave results for 2018 Club Marine Sail Freo Regatta at 2018

Rank Fleet Boat Class Sail No Club Helm Name Crew Name Rating R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 Total Nett

1st DeJaVu (B)_pen 9138 PDSC/RFBYC Jenna Everett 1.0 10 10 1.0 (3.0 1.0 1.0 (2.0) 11.0 6.0
ic

2nd Kookaburra g.pen 8303 RFBYC Zachary Sprunt (4.0) 20 20 2.0 (5.0 2.0 2.0 3.0 220 13.0
ic

3rd Trim gpen 9270 RFBYC/PDSC Drina Bucktin 20 3.0 (4.00 3.0 (4.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 26.0 18.0
ic

4th Bubble O Bic (B)_pen 8813 MBSC Annabelle Jones 50 4.0 (6.00 40 1.0 (6.0) 4.0 1.0 31.0 19.0
ic

5th Aftershock gpen 9310 MBSC Josh Robinson 30 (7.0) 50 5.0 20 5.0 6.0 (7.0) 40.0 26.0
ic

6th Bictator (B?.pen 8040 MBSC Ben Robinson (7.0) 60 (7.0) 70 7.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 480 34.0
ic

7th Razor (B)_pen 8160 MBSC Sam Williams 6.0 50 3.0 6.0 (10.0DNC) (10.0DNC) 10.0DNC 10.0DNC 60.0 40.0
ic

8th Boom Jnr (B).pen 8009 RFBYC Alasdair Cameron (9.0) (8.0) 80 8.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 62.0 45.0
ic

9th Splish Open 8391 RFBYC Angus Cameron 8.0 (9.0) (9.0) 9.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 64.0 46.0
Splash Bic

Viper Class

Sailed: 8, Discards: 2, To count: 6, Entries: 6, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Fleet Boat Class Sail Club Helm Name Crew Name Rating R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 Total Nett
No

1st you getinthe Viper 216  SoPYC Rod Beurteaux John Stubbs / Tony Johnson (20) 1.0 1.0 (2.0 20 10 10 10 110 70
bowl

2nd Steal Viper 272  FSC/SoPYC Nick Jerwood Mark Whittingtton / Nial Morrow 10 20 20 3.0 40 (5.0) (5.00 20 240 14.0
DeBreeze

3rd Hissing inthe Viper 279  SoPYC Graeme Graeme Monkhouse / Heather Monkhouse (3.0) 3.0 (6.0) 1.0 30 30 30 3.0 250 16.0
Wind Monkhouse / James Williams

4th Grey Nomad  Viper 215  SoPYC/ Chris O'Keefe  Jordan Mears / Kim Leunig (5.0) 40 50 (7.0 1.0 20 20 4.0 300 18.0

PRSC DNC)
5th Fizz Viper 112  SoPYC Michael Martin Attwill / Steve Harland (6.0) (5.0) 40 5.0 50 40 40 50 380 270
Navarro
6th Velocity Viper 116  SoPYC John Park Mitch DeVries / Julienne Bledwyn 40 (6.0) 3.0 40 (6.0) 6.0 6.0 6.0 410 29.0

R8 - Optimist Silver Class
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28/10/2018 Sailwave results for 2018 Club Marine Sail Freo Regatta at 2018

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Fleet Boat Class Sail No Club Helm Name Crew Name Rating Place Points
1 Swamp Rat Optimist Silver 238 HYC Oliver Tucker 55 1.0
2 HYC Optimist Silver 682 HYC Maxime Goudeau 56 2.0
3 KNOCKOUT Optimist Silver 558 SOPYC Olivia Payne 57 3.0
4 Wind Surfer Optimist Silver 405 FSC Archie Randall 58 4.0
5 Bad Piggy Optimist Silver 1304 FSC Mackenzie Fleming 59 5.0
6 Storm Stalker Optimist Silver 701 FSC Oliver Spencer 60 6.0
7 Butterfly Effect Optimist Silver 199 SoPYC/FSC Murray Duthie 61 7.0
8 Sea me Optimist Silver 66 SoPYC Noah Karantonis 62 8.0
9 Stay ahead Optimist Silver 1718 HYC Jasper Stay 63 9.0
10 Missing Motor Optimist Silver 863 SoPYC Benjamin Pearson 64 10.0
1 Tachyon Optimist Silver 1355 HYC Zen Salisbury 65 11.0
12 Half Full Optimist Silver 767 FSC Liam Muller 66 12.0
13 FSC Club Boat1  Optimist Silver 1123 FSC Cooper Hiscox 67 13.0
14 Usain boat Optimist Silver 658 HYC Charlie Stay 68 14.0
15 Hungry Caterpillar Optimist Silver 1492 RPYC Rebecca Best 69 15.0

R8 - Optimist Gold Class

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Fleet Boat Class Sail No Club Helm Name Crew Name Rating Place Points
1 No Pressure Optimist Gold 1740 SoPYC Aaron 75 1.0
2 Vortex Optimist Gold 503 RPYC  Adam Hindmarsh 76 2.0
3 Sweet Az Optimist Gold 1821 RFBYC James Ferguson 77 3.0
4 No Idea Optimist Gold 766 SoPYC Ona Rafart 80 4.0
5 Sailfish Optimist Gold 1799 HYC Bradley Dick 83 5.0
6 Lord of The Wind Optimist Gold 566 FSC Jamie Randall 85 6.0
7 Asgard Optimist Gold 1045 SoPYC Pol Rafart 87 7.0
8 Beached Az Optimist Gold 1635 HYC Samuel Williams 88 8.0
9 Blitz Optimist Gold 220 FSC Joshua Till 90 9.0
10 momentum Optimist Gold 446 RPYC  Antun Janekovic 91 10.0
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Sailwave results for 2018 Club Marine Sail Freo Regatta at 2018

Wings Optimist Gold 1520 RFBYC Alex Molyneux

Pipedream 2 Optimist Gold 947 RFBYC Jaiya Marns Morris

Whats Up? Optimist Gold 482 FSC Charlie Toyn

R8 - Flying Ant Class
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
Boat Class SailNo Club Helm Name Crew Name Rating
Predator Flying Ant 890 TCYC Mitchell McLeod  Harry Wright
Nitro Flying Ant 588 TCYC Xavier Bates Ethany Bates
Sublime Flying Ant 518 TCYC Zephyr van Duren Michael O'Sullivan
Temporary Insanity Flying Ant 541 FSC  Liam Vause Daniel Bower
Addiction Flying Ant 557 FSC  Jasper Robinson = Damon Stewart
Beach Entry Flying Ant 897 RPYC Kathryn Hawkins Samantha Best
R8 - Laser 4.7 Class
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Boat Class Sail No Club Helm Name Crew Name Rating
Spike Laser4.7 202865 RPYC/FSC Lawson McAullay

Azure Laser4.7 202712 FSC Dylan Harford

MAXED OUT Laser 4.7 205045 HYC BRYCE TAYLOR

Grunt'n' Groan Laser4.7 211557 RFBYC/FSC  Mia Lovelady

Jim Carroll Laser4.7 41 FSC Daniel Harford

Argo Laser4.7 206001 SoPYC/FSC Toby Coote

Trouble is Here Laser 4.7 190347 SOPYC Patrick Scally

Or Laser 4.7 210502 SoPYC/RFBYC Andrew Dempsey

Andromeda Laser 4.7 194924 Royal Perth Lachlan Gill

Blah! Laser4.7 20286 RPYC Lili McAullay

TBA Laser4.7 8 Royal Perth Anna Pedersen

Mr Potato Head Laser4.7 202744 HYC Aidan Gardner
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28/10/2018 Sailwave results for 2018 Club Marine Sail Freo Regatta at 2018
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Fleet Boat Class Sail No Club Helm Name Crew Name Rating Place Points

R8 - F15 Class

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Fleet Boat Class Sail No Club Helm Name Crew Name Rating Place Points

R8 - Laser Radial Class

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Fleet Boat Class Sail No Club Helm Name Crew Name Rating Place Points
1 Y Knot Laser Radial 207486 FSC/SoPYC Michael Compton 29 1.0
2 Teen Spirit Laser Radial 202693 FSC/SoPYC Stefan Elliott-Shircore 30 2.0
3 Crystal Clear Laser Radial 203762 SoPYC/FSC Caitlin Shaw 36 3.0
4 Xtra Wind Laser Radial 203761 SoPYC/FSC Connor Shaw 43 4.0

R8 - Laser Standard Class

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Fleet Boat Class Sail No Club Helm Name Crew Name Rating Place Points

1 Swifto Laser Standard 210464 FSC Luke Elliott 27 1.0

2 Jimmy Laser Standard 212251 RFBYC James Stewart 42 2.0

3 tba Laser Standard 21046 FSC Caelin Winchcombe 44 3.0

4 Honey Ryder Laser Standard 199015 SOPYC/FSC David Whait 49 4.0

5 Slide Rules  Laser Standard 202919 SoPYC Michael Coote 51 5.0
R8 - Finn Class

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
Rank Fleet Boat Class Sail No Club Helm Name Crew Name Rating Place Points

1 NB Sailsports Finn 91 Sopyc/Fsc Lachlan Gilham 32 1.0
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28/10/2018 Sailwave results for 2018 Club Marine Sail Freo Regatta at 2018
R8 - 420 Class

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Fleet Boat Class Sail No Club Helm Name Crew Name Rating Place Points

1 Novo Rapid 420 51591 FSC Jamie Bougher Raff Torre 46 1.0

2 Delphi 420 56162 FSC /Rfbyc Marcello Torre  Tom Larkings 50 2.0
R8 - 470 Class

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club Helm Name Crew Name Rating Place Points
1 Ms Jackson 470 8 FSC  Chris Charlwood Josh Dawson 20 1.0
2 Stella 470 5 FSC  Nia Jerwood Monique deVries 21 2.0
3 High maintenance 470 3 RQYS Shelley White Orla mulholland-Patterson 22 3.0

R8 - Kite Foiler Class

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Fleet Boat Class Sail No Club Helm Name Crew Name Rating Place Points
1 Send it Kite Foiler 8 FSC Gareth Mullins 1 1.0
2 TBA Kite Foiler 35 FSC Anthony Pillinger 9 2.0

R8 - 29er Class

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Fleet Boat Class Sail No Club Helm Name Crew Name Rating Place Points
1 Lose Yourself 2%er 23 RFBYC Kieran Bucktin Ben Walsh 2 1.0
2 Merlin 29er 2248 RFBYC/PDSC Sam Rose Jonothan Everett 3 2.0
3 Bruizer 29%r 1990 FSC Sopyc Ezra Kaye Bruce McKinnon 4 3.0
4 Dehydrated 29%r 24 FSC Harry Joyner Jack Joyner 5 4.0
5 Slim Shady 29er 2247 FSC SoPYC RFBYC Axel Fleet Jack Luketina 6 5.0
6 She'll be right 2%er 2095 RFBYC/ FSC Kaiella Taylor Liam Forrester 7 6.0
7 Secret Womens Business 29er 2465 RFBYC, PDSC Genevieve Hennessy Eleanor Green 8 7.0
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Rating Place Points

28/10/2018 Sailwave results for 2018 Club Marine Sail Freo Regatta at 2018
8 Break The Line 29er 428 PDSC Barney woo Matthew Hanrahan
9 TBA 29%r 2459 SoPYC/FSC Teyah Duthie Aiden Duthie
R8 - 505 Class
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
Rank Fleet Boat Class Sail No Club Helm Name Crew Name
1 Prawn broker 505 9192 Fsc Mark stowell Conall Hansford 23
2 Big Blue Bus 505 9059 Fremantle Sailing Club Christopher Paterson Thor Schoenhoff 24
3 Crimson Autograph 505 8811 FSC Matt Hansen Chris White 25
4 Epileptic Octopus 505 8855 FSC Nicholas Mariani Alex Thomson 26
5 Shore Thing 505 9048 FSC Rob Fleming Marcel Vos 31
6 Devils Haircut 505 8755 FSC Andrew Cawley Pat Attwell 33
7 String Theory 505 9017 FSC Roger Pell Byron Mavrick 39
8 Swing Shift 505 8667 FSC Grant Abbott Matthew Till 47
R8 - SB20 Class
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
Rank Fleet Boat Class Sail No Club Helm Name Crew Name Rating Place Points
1 Salty SB20 3704 FSC Mark Keogh 18 1.0
2 Sidewinder SB20 3268 FSC Tristan Yuswak 19 2.0
R8 - Mirror Class
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
Rank Fleet Boat Class Sail No Club Helm Name Crew Name Rating Place
1 Game on Mirror 70660 RFBYC Alex OBeirne Obeirne Charlotte 92
2 Bombora Mirror 70546 RFBYC Peter Judge Janine Judge 95
3 Gold Seeker Mirror 67833 Nedlands YC Thomas Michael Mckinley Donna Ashwood 97
4 2 Pudd Mirror 70853  maylands Rolna doug pianta 98
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28/10/2018

Sailwave results for 2018 Club Marine Sail Freo Regatta at 2018

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Fleet Boat Class Sail No Club Helm Name Crew Name Rating Place Points

Rank Fleet Boat
Bubble O Bic Open Bic

1

©® N O O M~ W N

Rank Fleet Boat

1 you get in the bowl
Steal DeBreeze
Hissing in the Wind
Grey Nomad

Fizz

o o b~ owWN

Velocity

Class

R8 - Open Bic Class

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Sail No Club

8813 MBSC

9138 PDSC/RFBYC
8303 RFBYC

9270 RFBYC/PDSC

8040 MBSC
8391 RFBYC
9310 MBSC

8009 RFBYC

Helm Name Crew Name Rating Place

Annabelle Jones
Jenna Everett
Zachary Sprunt
Drina Bucktin
Ben Robinson
Angus Cameron
Josh Robinson

Alasdair Cameron

R8 - Viper Class

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Helm Name
Rod Beurteaux
Nick Jerwood

Graeme Monkhouse

SoPYC /PRSC Chris O'Keefe

DeJaVu Open Bic
Kookaburra ~ Open Bic
Trim Open Bic
Bictator Open Bic
Splish Splash Open Bic
Aftershock Open Bic
Boom Jnr Open Bic
Class Sail No Club
Viper 216 SoPYC
Viper 272 FSC/SoPYC
Viper 279 SoPYC
Viper 215
Viper 112 SoPYC
Viper 116 SoPYC
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Michael Navarro

John Park

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.16.7
www.sailwave.com

Crew Name
John Stubbs / Tony Johnson
Mark Whittingtton / Nial Morrow

Graeme Monkhouse / Heather Monkhouse / James Williams

Jordan Mears / Kim Leunig
Martin Attwill / Steve Harland
Mitch DeVries / Julienne Bledwyn

70
71
72
73
74
81
82
89

Points
1.0
20
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0

https://www.fsc.com.au/event/sailfreo/

10
1
12
13
14
15

Rating Place Points

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0

dinghyadmin@fsc.com.au
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